
Amie Directory

founder & ceo

Julia Rubien

E: julia@amiesocial.com

C: (310) 248-0199

chief operating officer

Rio Makino

E: rio@amiesocial.com

C: (310) 972-0269

Original Content
creator manager

Cian Mahusay

E: cian@amiesocial.com

C: (510) 332-1643

head of creative

Becca Herrington

E: becca@amiesocial.com

C: (530) 362-0130

senior creative account manager

Layne Hardin

E: layne@amiesocial.com

C: (253) 355-9803



creative account manager

Kyla Lamb

E: kyla@amiesocial.com

C: (732) 484-1536

creative account manager

Amanda King

E: amanda@amiesocial.com

C: (469) 631-4707

creative account manager

Zainab Okikioposu

E: zainab@amiesocial.com

C: (213) 273-3748

creative account manager

Katie Fugate

E: katie@amiesocial.com

C: (541) 430-6612

community coordinator

Quincy Youngs

E: hello@amiesocial.com

C: (775) 762-4739



Paid Advertising
head of paid media

Nicolette Brunetti

E: nicolette@amiesocial.com

C: (215) 605-3511

paid media strategist

Flora Tan

E: flora@amiesocial.com

C: (626) 679-7173

paid media account manager

Abbie Bekov

E: abbie@amiesocial.com

C: (917) 627-9306

Influencer Marketing
affiliate manager

Katherine Cordon

E: katherine@amiesocial.com

C: (909) 268-1607


